SG-AMAH-01
December 2024
Specification Guide
mFurnaceTM
Manufactured Home Electric Furnace
Contents ............................................ Pa Page
Nomenclature .................................................. 2
Features .......................................................... 4

U  =  Upflow 40  =  40.25"
Door Type Top
L  =  Louvered O  =  Open
S  =  Solid S  =  Solid
AMH E 4 D 10
23
2 N 1B
MH C D L S
Coil Cabinet
Model
Accessory
Type
Airflow
Direction
Door Type Top Height (in) Depth (in) Width (in)
MHCDLS23 Coil Cabinet Downflow Louvered Solid 23.0 23.5 19.8
MHCDSO23 Coil Cabinet Downflow Solid Open 23.0 23.5 19.8
MHCDLO23 Coil Cabinet Downflow Louvered Open 23.0 23.5 19.8
MHCDLS30 Coil Cabinet Downflow Louvered Solid 30.0 23.5 19.8
MHCDSO30 Coil Cabinet Downflow Solid Open 30.0 23.5 19.8
MHCDLO30 Coil Cabinet Downflow Louvered Open 30.0 23.5 19.8
MHCDLS40 Coil Cabinet Downflow Louvered Solid 40.0 23.5 19.8
MHCDSO40 Coil Cabinet Downflow Solid Open 40.0 23.5 19.8
MHFDLO18 Filter Grille Downflow Louvered Open 18.0 N/A 19.8
MHFDLO24 Filter Grille Downflow Louvered Open 24.0 N/A 19.8
MHCUSO20 Coil Cabinet Up-flow Solid Open 20.0 23.5 19.8
MHCUSO24 Coil Cabinet Up-flow Solid Open 24.0 23.5 19.8
MHCUSO28 Coil Cabinet Up-flow Solid Open 28.0 23.5 19.8
MHCUSO36 Coil Cabinet Up-flow Solid Open 36.0 23.5 19.8
Filter Grille
Louvered Door
with Open Top
Louvered Door